
ID Task Name Start Finish Notes
0 PROJECT SCHEDULE - NVDPL Tue 13-06-23 Thu 31-07-25

1  PROJECT MILESTONES Tue 13-06-23 Fri 30-06-23

2 RECEIPT OF LOI/PO (MILESTONE) Tue 13-06-23 Tue 13-06-23

3 INTERNAL KICK-OFF MEETING Wed 21-06-23 Wed 21-06-23

4 CLIENT KICK-OFF MEETING Fri 30-06-23 Fri 30-06-23

5 CONTRACT SIGNING DATE Thu 22-06-23 Thu 22-06-23

6 COMMON DOCUMENTS OF (PROCESS SECTION) Mon 03-07-23 Mon 07-08-23

7  CONCEPTUAL PLOT PLAN (SLP) Mon 03-07-23 Fri 14-07-23

8 SLP APPROVAL BY CLIENT Sat 15-07-23 Mon 07-08-23

9 ENGINEERING Wed 21-06-23 Thu 31-07-25

10  BASIC ENGINEERING Thu 29-06-23 Thu 21-09-23 PROJECT RESTARTED FROM 1ST FEB 2025
33   STATIC ENGINEERING Mon 03-07-23 Tue 18-02-25

48   PIPING ENGINEERING Fri 07-07-23 Fri 14-02-25

62 CIVIL(Client Scope) & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING Mon 14-08-23 Mon 10-02-25

69 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Fri 30-06-23 Mon 17-02-25

80 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING Tue 08-08-23 Wed 05-03-25

90 PROCUREMENT and MANUFACTURING Wed 21-06-23 Thu 01-05-25

91  BOUGHT OUT Wed 21-06-23 Thu 01-05-25

150 Shop EQUIPMENTS Wed 01-01-25 Mon 28-04-25

158 CIVIL FOUNDATION READINESS(CLIENT SCOPE) Mon 03-02-25 Wed 26-03-25

159 EVAPORATION Mon 03-02-25 Wed 26-03-25

160 DRYER Mon 03-02-25 Wed 26-03-25

161 CONSTRUCTION (PRAJ-CONTRACTOR FINALIZATION) Wed 12-03-25 Thu 31-07-25

162 SITE MOBILSATION Wed 12-03-25 Thu 20-03-25

163 SITE ACTIVITIES Fri 21-03-25 Thu 31-07-25

164 EQUIPMENT ERECTION Fri 21-03-25 Mon 02-06-25

167 BOUGHT OUT ERECTION Wed 16-04-25 Wed 14-05-25

168 PIPING WORKS Mon 28-04-25 Sat 19-07-25

170 ELECTRICAL WORKS Fri 02-05-25 Thu 17-07-25

175 INSTRUMENTATION WORKS Sat 07-06-25 Thu 31-07-25

180 MECHANICAL COMPLETION (MILESTONE) Thu 31-07-25 Thu 31-07-25
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PRAJ Industries Ltd. 
'Praj Tower', 274 & 275, 
Bhumkar Chowk-Hinjewadi Road, 
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